## L13000069995

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					

MAY 1 3 ZUI3 **B. KOHR**  200247747292

05/10/13--01003--007 \*\*130.00

13 MAY 10 PM 1: 32 È i ARY OF STATI  $\bigcirc$ 



<b></b> .							
				-			
			<b>-</b> - · · · ·				
				· ·			
	<b>ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR</b>			JV			
•	ANTICLES OF ONGAINZATION FOR			<b>I</b>			
	ARTICLE I - Name:		ى . •				
	The name of the Limited Liability Company i	<b></b>	A G S				
	The name of the Emitted Elability Company i	.5.	THE TY	H			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		20	and the second sec			
	LA CHISPAS SERVICES LLC		137	2. 1. 1.			
	(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
			1. S.	سي ۽ رين			
	ARTICLE II - Address:		OPT OPT				
	The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:						
·	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		۰			
	2720 MUMATERS AVE TAMPA EL 22614		ANDA EL 22644	-			
	2720 W WATERS AVE, TAMPA, FL 33614	2720 W WATERS AVE T	AMPA, FL 33014				
~	······································			· ·			
	·····						
· _ •	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register	ed Office & Registered	Agent's Signature.				
	(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	business entity with an active Florida registration.)	·	· -· · ·				
	The name and the Florida street address of the	e registered agent are:		· · · · · · ·			
	The name and the Torida succe address of the	e registered agent are.					
•	MARIA ELENA MENDEZ			- • • • •			
	Nan	ne	_	ی م ب			
	2720 W WATERS AVE		—	• • • •			
		address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	table)				
•	TAMPA, FL 33614	FL		· · · ·			
	City,	State, and Zip	-	· · · · · ·			
	TT						
	Having been named as registered agent and t						
•	liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this cap						
	all statutes relating to the proper and compl			-			
	and accept the obligations of my position as		•				
	and accept the bongations of my position as		icu jor in Chupier 600, P				
	$\searrow$	TP Z'O					
·· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · / / / //	OMELA		*** * **			
	Registered Agent's Sign	nature (REQUIRED)					
<b>-</b> - · ·							
•				•			
	(CONTI	NUED)	,				
		<b>6</b>		· · · · · ·			
	Page 1 c	)I <i>L</i>		-			
•							
				-			

• • • · • *•* • • · · ·

----

. . ...

-			· • · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · ·
	ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):			
	The name and address of each N	Aanager or Managing Member is a	is follows:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. <del>.</del>	
	<u>Title:</u> .	<u>Name and Address:</u>		
	"MGR" = Manager			· · ·
	"MGRM" = Managing Member			
				· · · · ·
	MGR	MARIA ELENA MENDEZ		- 
		2720 W WATERS AVE	. <u>1.1.1.1</u>	
-		TAMPA, FL 33614	······································	-
·	MGRM	HERMAN R AMAYA	·	
		2720 W WATERS AVE		•
		TAMPA, FL 33614		·
· · · ·				
•	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · ·
********				
· · · · ·			· · ·	
••	· · · · · · · · · · ·			·* · ·=
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	(Use attachment if necessary)			· _
	( <i>-</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			-
ARTI	CLE V: Effective date, if other the	an the date of filing:	C (OPTIONAL)	
		must be specific and cannot be		
prior (	to or 90 days after the date of fili	ng.)		
· •	U U	G /		
				·
	<b>REQUIRED</b> SIGNATURE:			
· .		VP Z'O		
		1 Omende		
<u> </u>	Signature of a n	nember or an authorized representativ	e of a member.	·
	-	-		
	(In accordance with section	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exect under the penalties of perjury that the fa	ution of this document	
· · ·	I am aware that any false	information submitted in a document to t	the Department of State	• • • •
	constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	)	······································
•	MARIO	a Clena Hendez		
		Typed or printed name of signee		· · · -
•				
	Filing Fees:		· _·· · · ·	·····
				· · · ·
	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	Organization and Designation		
- 	of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optiona	n		. n
	<ul> <li>\$ 50.00 Certificate of Status (Optional</li> <li>\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)</li> </ul>			-
An	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b></b> ,		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Page 2 of 2	·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	··· ·· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ·· ···	··· · ··